
SUNDAY 8:00 SUNDAY 8:00
#1 Chilingaryan\Matsutou Cal BU Murphy\Cunningham 17

CAL#1 BU#2

2 BYE Bye 18

25 CAL #1 BU #2 5
8--2 SUNDAY 9:30 SUNDAY 9:30

3 Pachkawde\Arnaud KU MU Berg\Lilli 19

1 KU MU
8--1

4 Pashayan\Feysztacki AU Bye 20

5 Haggerty\Giambalio BC GC Dunda\Wilkinson 21

BC CC 3
8--2

6 Bye CC Druker\Sesakan 22

7 HF#1 SRU #1 27
8--0 8--6

7 Neill\Parekh HF SRU Blackburn\Handy 23 #3

HF SRU
MONDAY

8 Bye 8:00 Bye 24

#4 Hokkanen\Hasyn BU Cal Santoro\Reiswick 25

BU #1 CAL
   

10 Bye Bye 26

26 BU #1 CAL #2 8
8--3 8--5

11 Meisel\Perugini SU CLAR Romback\Robertson,M 27

2 CSR CLAR
8--6

12 Lamesic\Mockry CSR Bye 28

13 Smith\Ubil PU IUP Nunic\Heston 29
#1 Chilingaryan\MatsuCal

PU #2 Bajuk\Morra QC IUP 4
#3 Blackburn\Handy SRU 8--4

14 Bye #4 Hokkanen\Hasyn BU DC Horishney\Kobasivk 30

6 ESU #1 IUP #1 28
8--6 8--5

15 Morris\Rutt ESU Bye 31

ESU    QC

16 Bye QC Bajuk\Morra 32 #2

8--18--4
BU#1 Cal#2

Chilingaryan\Matsutou
8--3

CHAMPION

8--1
CAL#1 Cal #2

8--4

ITA EAST REGIONAL

8--5
BU#2

September 23,24,25 & 26

Womans"A" Doubles

Hosted by Bloomsburg University

Cal#1
8--0


